6300 N.W. EXPRESSWAY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73132

Office Space For Lease
Suite 110: 2,467 SF

South Suite 130: 4,219 SF
(Can Be Divided 2,200 SF-4,219 SF)

NE Suite 210: 2,556 SF

NW Suite 200: 3,366 SF
(Can Be Combined for 5,922 SF)
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

« Frontage Facing N.W. Expressway + Located Between MacArthur and
« Tastefully Updated Modern Interior Rockwell on N.W. Expressway

« Secured Entry « Close to Retailers, Restaurants &
+ Perfect for Office or Medical Use within 3.5 Miles of Integris

e Built in 1981
« Zoned: C-3
« Building Total SF: 20,516 SF
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Suite 110:
2,467 SF
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https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=kJxLiGs7JUS
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https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=nxUETW25zu3
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NE Suite 210: 2,556 SF
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https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=VAZN6RZxU92
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NW Suite 200: 3,366 SF
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https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=H8qCVaxdMfG
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SUITES AVAILABLE

Suite

110: 2,467 SF

South Suite 130- 4,219 SF
Can Be Divided 2,200 SF-4,219 SF
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SUITES AVAILABLE

 NE Suite 210 - 2,556 SF

«  NW Suite 200 - 3,366 SF
Can Be Combined for 5,922 SF
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DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS

MIRED

1 MILE
14,180

$77,047

5,806

3 MILE
77,789

$80,610
32,519
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5 MILE
199,590

$82,787

86,792

FOLLOW US @NAIRED_CRE
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No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and the same is submitted subject to errors,
omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior to sale, lease, or financing, or withdrawal without notice, and of any special listing conditions imposed
by our principals no warranties or representations are made as to the condition of the property or any hazards contrained therein are any to be implied.
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